RETURN OF VOTE || POT]
ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES |2022| 2022

THMATHA-RAYE  PAUIL

| was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 8 October 2022 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

WE LLUN (Tony MY CONAL PPUKE HTNAU /LANBTON LoD

| and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to
me or to any person on my behalf.

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If
no donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.

2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed
with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.

3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.

4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be
declared — see S103A of the LEA 2001.

5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments
that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.

6. If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

; Section A1: Candidate Donations (Anonymous)

List here details of any anonymous (identity of donor is unknown to yourself or any officials engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed
$1500:

. . I Date Paid to Amount Paid to
Date Received Amount Description of Contribution Electoral Officer Electoral Officer
2717122 =
NA NS N /A N A N /A
Section A2: Candidate Donations (Other)
List here details of any other donations received that exceed $1500:
Date Received Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Description of Contribution Amount

27/7122  EREENARTY (] GARPETTST P conTed®idion 33 325
UNELL NGO

Section B: Candidate Expenses
List here details of any election expenses paid for (inclusive of GST):

Date Paid Name of Party Paid / Description of Payment Made Amount

SEE ATACHED PolumenyT

| Dated at W E LL)

Candidate’s Signature

@'?-Of\f (place)this Q7L dayof NOVEM Re K 20 22

electionz.com @/

voting made easy



Date Paid
05/07/2022
05/07/2022
08/09/2022

22/08/2022
10/08/2022

18/09/2022
04/07/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022
05/09/2022

24/08/2022

24/08/2022

24/08/2022
05/10/2022

Name of Party Paid
Mount Victoria Bowls Club
Kebab Plus
BlueStar

BlueStar

BlueStar

Phantom Billstickers
Phantom Billstickers
Pivotal

Pivotal

StickerDot

Studio Half Grey
Facebook Ad
Facebook Ad
Facebook Ad
Salient Ad

Description of Payment Made
Venue for campaign launch

Food for campaign launch

Printing of spare hoardings, bus cards and postcards
Printing of hoardings

Postcards

Posters around the city

Posters around the city

A3 Prints used for fundraising
Campaign Flyers

Tamatha stickers

Campaign video

Promoting campaign video
Promoting fundraising gig
Promoting campaign in general
Promoting campaing in student mag

Amount
$500.00
$450.00
$667.00
$788.90
$139.67
$3,437.35
$12,464.85
$259.90
$1,619.20
$114.00
$2,837.51
$24.20
$102.70
$395.91
$420.00

$24,221.19



