RETURN OF



ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES	2022	2022 NEA POTITANEA & ROME	
was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 8 October 2022 (Election/Ward/Issue name):			SPECIAL PROPERTY ASSESSMENT
WELLINGTON CITY COWAL PUKE HTNAU/LAME and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all eleme or to any person on my behalf.	3TON was	MKD made to	
Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:		***************************************	
 All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral conditions were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. The 			
with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required. 3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof. 4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of \$300 or	ur loss do not have	to he	

declared – see S10 5. Candidates must d	3A of the LEA 2001. leclare donations fro than \$1500 in value,	m each contril each contribu	outor that excee	d \$1500 ir eds to be	n value. Iisted in	Where a	set value of \$300 or less contributor has made d A2 and the aggregated s detail.	onations ir	instalments
Section A1: Ca	andidate Dona	ations (Ar	onymous)						
List here details of a \$1500:	ny anonymous (iden	tity of donor i	s unknown to yo	ourself or a	any offic	ials enga	ged on your behalf) dor	nations tha	t exceed
Date Received	Amount	Descrip	Description of Contribution				Date Paid to Electoral Officer	Amount I	
27/7/22	4								
NA	WIA	~	N/A				NA	N/:	4
	andidate Dona								-
	ny other donations r							1	
Date Received Name of Contributor			Address of Co			Description of Contribution		Amount	
27/7/22	GREEN PARTY		17 GARRETTST P.		P/II/I	YCONTRIBUTION	\$2,5	,25	
Section B: Ca	ndidate Exper	ıses			DRAG SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE ST				
List here details of a	any election expense	s paid for (inc	lusive of GST):						
Date Paid	Name of Party Paid Description			tion of I	ion of Payment Made				
SE	E ATTAC	HED	POL	um	EN	17			
			1						
Dated at W Z	ELLINGTE	on	(place) this	02	day of	NO	VEMBER	11	20 22
Candidate's Signatur	e gly								



Date Paid	Name of Party Paid	Description of Payment Made	Amount
05/07/2022	Mount Victoria Bowls Club	Venue for campaign launch	\$500.00
05/07/2022	Kebab Plus	Food for campaign launch	\$450.00
08/09/2022	BlueStar	Printing of spare hoardings, bus cards and postcards	\$667.00
22/08/2022	BlueStar	Printing of hoardings	\$788.90
10/08/2022	BlueStar	Postcards	\$139.67
18/09/2022	Phantom Billstickers	Posters around the city	\$3,437.35
04/07/2022	Phantom Billstickers	Posters around the city	\$12,464.85
30/06/2022	Pivotal	A3 Prints used for fundraising	\$259.90
30/06/2022	Pivotal	Campaign Flyers	\$1,619.20
30/06/2022	StickerDot	Tamatha stickers	\$114.00
05/09/2022	Studio Half Grey	Campaign video	\$2,837.51
24/08/2022	Facebook Ad	Promoting campaign video	\$24.20
24/08/2022	Facebook Ad	Promoting fundraising gig	\$102.70
24/08/2022	Facebook Ad	Promoting campaign in general	\$395.91
05/10/2022	Salient Ad	Promoting campaing in student mag	\$420.00
			\$24,221.19